
PARTS LIST

PART NUMBERQTYITEM

141230-0A Reel Spool Assembly11

141230-0B Revised Reel Spool Assembly22

170226-01 Reel Stand13

170226-01 Reel Stand_MIR14

170226-02 Reel Drum15

170226-03 Reel Drum Pillow Block26

170226-04 Reel Spool Ramp Plate27

170226-05 Reel Spool Arm18

170226-05 Reel Spool Arm_MIR19

170226-06 Rear Post210

170226-07 Bowed Roll111

170226-08 Motor Slide Plate112

170226-09 Slide Support Bracket113

170226-10 Wheel Hub Rev2114

170226-11 Linear Rail 1 inch215

170226-13 Slide Plate Rod Attach Bracket116

200318-01 Secondary Arm Shaft117

200318-02 Secondary Arm218

200318-03 Secondary Roller Arm RH119

200318-04 Secondary Arm Bearing Spacet220

200318-05 Secondary Roller Arm RH121

200318-06 Secondary Arm Bearing Spacer Shim622

4.10-3.5 x 6 Wheel & Tire 123

Air Cyl 8 Bore x 20 Stroke224

Air Cyl Parker 4MA 4 x 8 Style J125

Air Cyl Rod with eye226

Cam Follower CF-3.25 SB427

Dodge P4B-IP-208R Pillow Block 22213 Bearing 2.50 bore228

K47DRE100LC4129

LINEAR GUIDE PACIFIC PNC-16C430

Paper Roll 81 od x 78 face137

200318-07 Secondary Arm Air Cylinder Pin238

200318-08 Secondary Arm Air Cylinder Pin Spacer239

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 2  OF 4 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Baum 

3/3/2017

DWG NO

170226-0A

TITLE

 Reel Stand Assembly

SIZE

D

SCALE

REV

13

15

12

25

30

20

17

18

21

18

2

28

22

27

19

20

28

22


