



PARTS LIST		
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER
1	1	141230-0A Reel Spool Assembly
2	2	141230-0B Revised Reel Spool Assembly
3	1	170226-01 Reel Stand
4	1	170226-01 Reel Stand_MIR
5	1	170226-02 Reel Drum
6	2	170226-03 Reel Drum Pillow Block
7	2	170226-04 Reel Spool Ramp Plate
8	1	170226-05 Reel Spool Arm
9	1	170226-05 Reel Spool Arm_MIR
10	2	170226-06 Rear Post
11	1	170226-07 Bowed Roll
12	1	170226-08 Motor Slide Plate
13	1	170226-09 Slide Support Bracket
14	1	170226-10 Wheel Hub Rev2
15	2	170226-11 Linear Rail 1 inch
16	1	170226-13 Slide Plate Rod Attach Bracket
17	1	200318-01 Secondary Arm Shaft
18	2	200318-02 Secondary Arm
19	1	200318-03 Secondary Roller Arm RH
20	2	200318-04 Secondary Arm Bearing Spacet
21	1	200318-05 Secondary Roller Arm RH
22	6	200318-06 Secondary Arm Bearing Spacer Shim
23	1	4.10-3.5 x 6 Wheel & Tire
24	2	Air Cyl 8 Bore x 20 Stroke
25	1	Air Cyl Parker 4MA 4 x 8 Style J
26	2	Air Cyl Rod with eye
27	4	Cam Follower CF-3.25 SB
28	2	Dodge P4B-IP-208R Pillow Block 22213 Bearing 2.50 bore
29	1	K47DRE100LC4
30	4	LINEAR GUIDE PACIFIC PNC-16C
37	1	Paper Roll 81 od x 78 face
38	2	200318-07 Secondary Arm Air Cylinder Pin
39	2	200318-08 Secondary Arm Air Cylinder Pin Spacer

DRAWN	Baum	3/3/2017		
CHECKED			TITLE	
QA			Reel Stand Assembly	
MFG				
APPROVED				
			SIZE	DWG NO
			D	170226-0A
			SCALE	REV